Releases - August 20, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

179987
269941
188684
188384
160370
190238
184281
252018
267505
198920
268102
155047
265874
254928
254424

Allen
Bidwell
Brown
Campos
Durbin
Hoggard
Little
Magee
Nealy
O'Hara
Poynter
Poynter
Reed
Ward
Young

Ivy

Michael

Donovan J
Crystal M
Samuel

Nolan C
Michael Dwayne
Jevon Donnell
Deodric

Anthony R
Samantha N

Kerry L
James

Randall L

Robert Anthony

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Grayson County Jail
Fulton County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Hickman County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



