DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
179987 Allen	lvy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269941 Bidwell	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188684 Brown	Donovan	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188384 Campos	Crystal	Μ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160370 Durbin	Samuel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190238 Hoggard	Nolan	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
184281 Little	Michael	Dwayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252018 Magee	Jevon	Donnell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267505 Nealy	Deodric		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198920 O'Hara	Anthony	R	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268102 Poynter	Samantha	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155047 Poynter	Kerry	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265874 Reed	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hickman County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254928 Ward	Randall	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254424 Young	Robert	Anthony	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)